Tedder's Bar And Grill FFL

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Dolpfan

Raider Hater

Darth's Destroyers
BearFin
BOLTEDALIFE
SniffnReady

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Darth's Destroyers
Tebow's Youth Group
BOLTEDALIFE

Tin Cup

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Darth's Destroyers
Tebow's Youth Group
BOLTEDALIFE

Tin Cup

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
BearFin

Big Country

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
Darth's Destroyers

Big Country

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
Darth's Destroyers
BearFin

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
BearFin

Big Country

122
74
58
79
43
59

7
58
55
64
34
89

82
91
45
55
64
53

114
33
64
61
98
70

7
57
96
61
49
44

30
65
61
50
72
81

93
35
35
81
82
55

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Half Bombers
The Silver Bullets
Tebow's Youth Group
Big Country

Tin Cup

12th Man!

Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
BearFin

Big Country
SniffnReady

12th Man!

The Silver Bullets
Raider Hater

Big Country
BearFin

12th Man!
SniffnReady

Darth's Destroyers
Tebow's Youth Group
SniffnReady

12th Man!
BOLTEDALIFE

Tin Cup

Tebow's Youth Group
BearFin
BOLTEDALIFE

Tin Cup

SniffnReady

12th Man!

12th Man!
SniffnReady

Big Country

Tebow's Youth Group
BOLTEDALIFE

Tin Cup

SniffnReady

Tin Cup

Tebow's Youth Group
Darth's Destroyers
12th Man!
BOLTEDALIFE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

52
48
68
a7
81
62

92
7
84
49
94
71

57
74
51
120
80
32

43
108
70
56
73
63

56
61
41
82
59
a7

61
73
54
a7
58
70

63
54
63
67
67
61

Page 1/3



Tedder's Bar And Grill FFL

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:18pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
Darth's Destroyers
Tebow's Youth Group

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
Darth's Destroyers
Tebow's Youth Group

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
Tebow's Youth Group
Big Country

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
Tebow's Youth Group
BearFin

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Dolpfan

Raider Hater

Darth's Destroyers
BearFin

BOLTEDALIFE
SniffnReady

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Darth's Destroyers
Tebow's Youth Group
BOLTEDALIFE

Tin Cup

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Dolpfan

The Half Bombers
Darth's Destroyers
Tebow's Youth Group
BOLTEDALIFE

Tin Cup

111
70
93
54
41
41

92
71
93
73
56
14

65
31
34
57
71
35

75
83
48
39
39
86

59
81
31
66
40
46

83
46
41
52
18
75

98
83
30
72
52
37

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BearFin

Big Country
12th Man!
BOLTEDALIFE
Tin Cup
SniffnReady

Big Country
BOLTEDALIFE
BearFin
SniffnReady
12th Man!

Tin Cup

Tin Cup

12th Man!

Darth's Destroyers
BearFin
BOLTEDALIFE
SniffnReady

BOLTEDALIFE
Darth's Destroyers
Tin Cup

Big Country

12th Man!
SniffnReady

The Half Bombers
The Silver Bullets

Tebow's Youth Group

Big Country
Tin Cup
12th Man!

Raider Hater

The Silver Bullets
BearFin

Big Country
SniffnReady

12th Man!

The Silver Bullets
Raider Hater

Big Country
BearFin

12th Man!
SniffnReady

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

57
58
61
53
54
48

28
60
60
63
72
72

72
36
47
60
46
57

72
a7
87
38
43
60

86
47
69
41
83
73

48
a7
68
66
98
70

93
61
30
74
57
69



Tedder's Bar And Grill FFL

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:18pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
The Half Bombers

SniffnReady

The Silver Bullets

Raider Hater

BOLTEDALIFE

Big Country

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
SniffnReady

Dolpfan

Darth's Destroyers

12th Man!

Big Country

BOLTEDALIFE

Raider Hater

The Half Bombers

The Silver Bullets

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Dolpfan

Tin Cup

12th Man!

Big Country
BOLTEDALIFE
Darth's Destroyers
Raider Hater
Tebow's Youth Group
The Half Bombers
The Silver Bullets

50
102
54
70
54
61

49
84
29
39
68
73
73
29
69

51
75
45
52
68
25
92
69
55
79

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

BearFin

12th Man!

Dolpfan

Tin Cup

Tebow's Youth Group
Darth's Destroyers

BearFin
Tin Cup
Tebow's Youth Group

SniffnReady
BearFin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

70
42
82
92
55
65

87
93
57

73
80



