

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Dolpfan	122	VS	The Half Bombers	52
Raider Hater	74	VS	The Silver Bullets	48
Darth's Destroyers	58	VS	Tebow's Youth Group	68
BearFin	79	VS	Big Country	47
BOLTED4LIFE	43	VS	Tin Cup	81
SniffnReady	59	VS	12th Man!	62
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Dolpfan	77	VS	Raider Hater	92
The Half Bombers	58	VS	The Silver Bullets	52 77
Darth's Destroyers	55	VS	BearFin	84
Tebow's Youth Group	64	VS	Big Country	49
BOLTED4LIFE	34	vs	SniffnReady	94
Tin Cup	89	VS	12th Man!	71
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Dolpfan	82	VS	The Silver Bullets	57
The Half Bombers	91	VS	Raider Hater	74
Darth's Destroyers	45	VS	Big Country	51
Tebow's Youth Group	55	VS	BearFin	120
BOLTED4LIFE	64	VS	12th Man!	80
Tin Cup	53	VS	SniffnReady	32
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Dolpfan	114	VS	Darth's Destroyers	43
The Half Bombers	33	VS	Tebow's Youth Group	108
Raider Hater	64	VS	SniffnReady	70
The Silver Bullets	61	VS	12th Man!	56
BearFin	98	VS	BOLTED4LIFE	73
Big Country	70	VS	Tin Cup	63
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Dolpfan	77	VS	Tebow's Youth Group	56
The Half Bombers	57	VS	BearFin	61
Raider Hater	96	VS	BOLTED4LIFE	41
The Silver Bullets	61	VS	Tin Cup	82
Darth's Destroyers	49	VS	SniffnReady	59
Big Country	44	VS	12th Man!	47
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Dolpfan	30	VS	12th Man!	61
The Half Bombers	65	VS	SniffnReady	73
Raider Hater	61	VS	Big Country	54
The Silver Bullets	50	VS	Tebow's Youth Group	47
Darth's Destroyers	72	VS	BOLTED4LIFE	58
BearFin	81	vs	Tin Cup	70
Week 7 NEL Week 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	02	1/2	SpittaBaady	60
Dolpfan The Holf Bernhere	93 25	VS	SniffnReady	63
The Half Bombers Raider Hater	35	VS	Tin Cup Tobow's Youth Croup	54
	35	VS	Tebow's Youth Group	63
The Silver Bullets	81 82	VS	Darth's Destroyers	67
BearFin Big Country	82 55	VS	12th Man! BOLTED4LIFE	67 61
Big Country	55	VS	DOLIED4LIFE	01



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Dolpfan	111	VS	BearFin	57
The Half Bombers	70	VS	Big Country	58
Raider Hater	93	VS	12th Man!	61
The Silver Bullets	54	VS	BOLTED4LIFE	53
Darth's Destroyers	41	VS	Tin Cup	54
Tebow's Youth Group	41	VS	SniffnReady	48
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Dolpfan	92	VS	Big Country	28
The Half Bombers	71	VS	BOLTED4LIFE	60
Raider Hater	93	VS	BearFin	60
The Silver Bullets	73	VS	SniffnReady	63
Darth's Destroyers	56	VS	12th Man!	72
Tebow's Youth Group	14	VS	Tin Cup	72
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Dolpfan	65	VS	Tin Cup	72
The Half Bombers	31	VS	12th Man!	36
Raider Hater	34	VS	Darth's Destroyers	47
The Silver Bullets	57	VS	BearFin	60
Tebow's Youth Group	71	VS	BOLTED4LIFE	46
Big Country	35	VS	SniffnReady	57
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	75			70
Dolpfan The Half Bombers	75	VS	BOLTED4LIFE	72 47
Raider Hater	83 48	VS	Darth's Destroyers Tin Cup	47 87
The Silver Bullets	40 39	VS VS	Big Country	38
Tebow's Youth Group	39	VS	12th Man!	43
BearFin	86	VS	SniffnReady	60
			-	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Dolpfan	59	VS	The Half Bombers	86
Raider Hater	81	VS	The Silver Bullets	47
Darth's Destroyers	31	VS	Tebow's Youth Group	69
BearFin	66	VS	Big Country	41
BOLTED4LIFE	40	VS	Tin Cup 12th Man!	83
SniffnReady	46	VS	12th Man!	73
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Dolpfan	83	VS	Raider Hater	48
The Half Bombers	46	VS	The Silver Bullets	47
Darth's Destroyers	41	VS	BearFin	68
Tebow's Youth Group	52	VS	Big Country	66
BOLTED4LIFE	18	VS	SniffnReady	98
Tin Cup	75	VS	12th Man!	70
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Dolpfan	98	VS	The Silver Bullets	93
The Half Bombers	83	VS	Raider Hater	61
Darth's Destroyers	30	VS	Big Country	30
Tebow's Youth Group	72	VS	BearFin	74
BOLTED4LIFE	52	VS	12th Man!	57
Tin Cup	37	VS	SniffnReady	69



vs vs

50

102

54

70

54

61

73

80

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

The Half Bombers	
SniffnReady	
The Silver Bullets	
Raider Hater	
BOLTED4LIFE	
Big Country	

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

SniffnReady	49
Dolpfan	84
Darth's Destroyers	29
12th Man!	39
Big Country	68
BOLTED4LIFE	73
Raider Hater	73
The Half Bombers	29
The Silver Bullets	69

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Dolpfan	51
Tin Cup	75
12th Man!	45
Big Country	52
BOLTED4LIFE	68
Darth's Destroyers	25
Raider Hater	92
Tebow's Youth Group	69
The Half Bombers	55
The Silver Bullets	79

VS	BearFin	70
VS	12th Man!	42
VS	Dolpfan	82
VS	Tin Cup	92
VS	Tebow's Youth Group	55
VS	Darth's Destroyers	65
VS	BearFin	87
VS	Tin Cup	93
VS	Tebow's Youth Group	57

SniffnReady BearFin